
Mililani High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:06 PM  11/9/2012  Page 1

Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1694 Veloz, Analisa 02 Tsunami Track Club  6:55.83
 2 1700 Kane, Abigail 03 Tsunami Track Club  7:13.04

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1104 Schiel, Mia 99 Renegades Track Club  5:21.41
 2 814 Ushijima, Maya 99 Godspeed  5:21.58
 3 608 Inay, Faith 01 Leeward Track Club  6:30.87

 
Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1114 Ellis, Hennessey 98 Renegades Track Club  5:31.88
 2 114 Ching, Cody 98 Mililani Track Club  5:57.01
 3 1119 Imai, Chieko 98 Renegades Track Club  6:02.03

 
Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 819 Baker, Tessa 96 Godspeed  5:30.41
 
Girls 17-18 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 614 Valeriano, Aiza 95 Leeward Track Club  5:54.30
 
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 916 Little, Morgan 05 Schofield Stallions 216.82
 2 1417 Okazaki, Sierra 04 Renegades Track Club 318.81
 3 141 Kiyabu, Ashlie 04 Mililani Track Club 319.03
 4 992 Davidson, Nakia 05 Schofield Stallions 219.72
 5 1202 Furuya, Dacsi 04 Renegades Track Club 220.95
 6 4018 Osbun, Kaylee 04 Unattached 120.99
 7 816 Jones, Faith 05 Godspeed 221.00
 8 1213 Pasigan, Jenisie 05 Renegades Track Club 121.20
 9 1398 Nishigaya, Ka'iulani 06 Renegades Track Club 221.47
 10 540 Chrash, Emi 05 Hawaii Kai 121.88
 11 1588 Sataraka, Mie 05 Menehune  Track Club 222.00
 12 1590 Shigeta, Kaityln 06 Menehune  Track Club 322.84

 
Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4000 Bandini, Ayaris 07 Unattached  44.46
 2 540 Chrash, Emi 05 Hawaii Kai  45.22
 3 1398 Nishigaya, Ka'iulani 06 Renegades Track Club  47.09
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam)
Name Yr School Finals

 4 1426 Hill, Maya 06 Renegades Track Club  48.97
 5 816 Jones, Faith 05 Godspeed  51.69
 6 1588 Sataraka, Mie 05 Menehune  Track Club  52.46

 
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 816 Jones, Faith 05 Godspeed  1:41.16
 2 4000 Bandini, Ayaris 07 Unattached  1:44.03
 3 1590 Shigeta, Kaityln 06 Menehune  Track Club  1:53.82
 4 1202 Furuya, Dacsi 04 Renegades Track Club  1:57.11

 
Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay Sub-Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Renegades Track Club     A  1:24.07
1) 992 Davidson, Nakia 05 2) 1261 Park, Carley 03

 
Girls 7-8 Long Jump Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1417 Okazaki, Sierra 04 Renegades Track Club  9-04.50
 2 916 Little, Morgan 05 Schofield Stallions  8-07.75
 3 141 Kiyabu, Ashlie 04 Mililani Track Club  7-06.75
 4 4000 Bandini, Ayaris 07 Unattached  6-02.00
 5 4018 Osbun, Kaylee 04 Unattached  5-06.00
 6 540 Chrash, Emi 05 Hawaii Kai  5-01.00
 --- 1590 Shigeta, Kaityln 06 Menehune  Track Club  ND

 
Girls 7-8 Shot Put Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 922 Garcia, Jasmine 03 Schofield Stallions  12-04.50
 2 141 Kiyabu, Ashlie 04 Mililani Track Club  12-03.50
 3 1213 Pasigan, Jenisie 05 Renegades Track Club  10-04.00
 4 4018 Osbun, Kaylee 04 Unattached  10-01.50

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1261 Park, Carley 03 Renegades Track Club 315.31
 2 1535 Gonzalez, Angelina 02 Menehune  Track Club 215.61
 3 1305 Faulkner, Kayla 02 Renegades Track Club 215.69
 4 1702 Tobin, Brandie 03 Tsunami Track Club 316.06
 5 1267 Spencer, Zaira 02 Renegades Track Club 216.43
 6 815 Jones, Michiah 03 Godspeed 316.63
 7 1589 Sataraka, Sinautuloa 02 Menehune  Track Club 316.91
 8 166 Tamashiro, Meagan 02 Mililani Track Club 217.03
 9 726 Raheem, Inayah 02 Hawaii RoadRunners 217.38
 10 1141 Ego, Hoku 02 Renegades Track Club 117.54
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash Bantam)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 11 881 Fujisaki, Anna 02 Godspeed 217.83
 12 533 Okazaki, Justine 03 Hawaii Kai 317.96
 13 1380 Sagawa, Madisyn 03 Renegades Track Club 118.45
 14 922 Garcia, Jasmine 03 Schofield Stallions 318.88
 15 1255 Cipriano, Gracie 03 Renegades Track Club 118.98
 16 746 Wooten, Nymetria 02 Hawaii RoadRunners 119.01
 17 932 Spruill, Ayanna 03 Schofield Stallions 119.85

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 943 Williams, Aaniyah 02 Schofield Stallions 135.99
 2 1535 Gonzalez, Angelina 02 Menehune  Track Club 236.03
 3 1106 Schiel, Kaile 02 Renegades Track Club 236.35
 4 1702 Tobin, Brandie 03 Tsunami Track Club 237.81
 5 726 Raheem, Inayah 02 Hawaii RoadRunners 237.83
 6 1594 Soares, Jewel 02 Menehune  Track Club 238.71
 7 127 Fujioka, Kimie 02 Mililani Track Club 139.66
 8 1589 Sataraka, Sinautuloa 02 Menehune  Track Club 242.40
 9 815 Jones, Michiah 03 Godspeed 242.52
 10 533 Okazaki, Justine 03 Hawaii Kai 242.91
 11 922 Garcia, Jasmine 03 Schofield Stallions 147.28

 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 821 Black, Ranai 02 Godspeed 31:16.97
 2 1301 Kaomea, Mahina 03 Renegades Track Club 31:18.55
 3 1106 Schiel, Kaile 02 Renegades Track Club 31:20.00
 4 166 Tamashiro, Meagan 02 Mililani Track Club 31:21.02
 5 881 Fujisaki, Anna 02 Godspeed 31:22.78
 6 1694 Veloz, Analisa 02 Tsunami Track Club 31:23.09
 7 943 Williams, Aaniyah 02 Schofield Stallions 11:26.22
 8 942 Jaber, Kayle 02 Schofield Stallions 31:30.82
 9 746 Wooten, Nymetria 02 Hawaii RoadRunners 21:31.04
 10 127 Fujioka, Kimie 02 Mililani Track Club 11:32.00
 11 1380 Sagawa, Madisyn 03 Renegades Track Club 11:36.00
 12 1700 Kane, Abigail 03 Tsunami Track Club 21:37.52
 13 924 Jaber, Jaya 03 Schofield Stallions 21:43.69

 
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1301 Kaomea, Mahina 03 Renegades Track Club  3:01.91
 2 821 Black, Ranai 02 Godspeed  3:05.25
 3 1694 Veloz, Analisa 02 Tsunami Track Club  3:22.50
 4 942 Jaber, Kayle 02 Schofield Stallions  3:33.04
 5 924 Jaber, Jaya 03 Schofield Stallions  3:40.42
 6 1700 Kane, Abigail 03 Tsunami Track Club  3:45.05
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Schofield Stallions     A  7:12.38
1) 924 Jaber, Jaya 03 2) 932 Spruill, Ayanna 03 3) 916 Little, Morgan 05 4) 942 Jaber, Kayle 02

 
Girls 9-10 High Jump Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1305 Faulkner, Kayla 02 Renegades Track Club  3-06.00
 2 1141 Ego, Hoku 02 Renegades Track Club  3-04.00
 3 1106 Schiel, Kaile 02 Renegades Track Club  3-02.00

 
Girls 9-10 Long Jump Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1305 Faulkner, Kayla 02 Renegades Track Club  11-03.50
 2 1267 Spencer, Zaira 02 Renegades Track Club  10-00.25
 3 726 Raheem, Inayah 02 Hawaii RoadRunners  9-11.00
 4 1261 Park, Carley 03 Renegades Track Club  9-06.75
 5 1141 Ego, Hoku 02 Renegades Track Club  9-06.00
 6 1380 Sagawa, Madisyn 03 Renegades Track Club  9-00.75
 7 533 Okazaki, Justine 03 Hawaii Kai  8-07.50
 8 746 Wooten, Nymetria 02 Hawaii RoadRunners  7-04.25

 
Girls 9-10 Shot Put Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 943 Williams, Aaniyah 02 Schofield Stallions  16-03.75
 2 932 Spruill, Ayanna 03 Schofield Stallions  10-09.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 838 Turner, Alexsis 00 Godspeed 214.78
 2 1411 Porter, Rovi 00 Renegades Track Club 214.79
 3 968 Little, Ninti 00 Schofield Stallions 115.39
 4 1118 Higaki, Chara 00 Renegades Track Club 215.57
 5 1137 Confair, Jordan 00 Renegades Track Club 215.62
 6 1201 Pregana, Gabrielle 00 Renegades Track Club 215.71
 7 855 Jones, Danielle 01 Godspeed 216.16
 8 4014 Baker, Tamia 01 Unattached 116.17
 9 1412 Yee, Chanel 00 Renegades Track Club 216.31
 10 3021 Bocobo, Caitlyn 01 Unattached 216.61
 11 148 Nadamoto, Danielle 01 Mililani Track Club 120.84

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 701 Barnes, Lashey 00 Hawaii RoadRunners 231.56
 2 1150 Lacio, Leinani 00 Renegades Track Club 232.60



Mililani High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:06 PM  11/9/2012  Page 5

Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash Midget)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 3 1201 Pregana, Gabrielle 00 Renegades Track Club 234.60
 4 1118 Higaki, Chara 00 Renegades Track Club 235.25
 5 1593 Shimomura, Kaila 01 Menehune  Track Club 238.24
 6 148 Nadamoto, Danielle 01 Mililani Track Club 146.41

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1676 Brown, Trinity 00 Tsunami Track Club 21:07.99
 2 701 Barnes, Lashey 00 Hawaii RoadRunners 21:08.40
 3 1411 Porter, Rovi 00 Renegades Track Club 21:12.16
 4 1137 Confair, Jordan 00 Renegades Track Club 21:12.59
 5 1412 Yee, Chanel 00 Renegades Track Club 21:15.98
 6 855 Jones, Danielle 01 Godspeed 11:18.41
 7 1593 Shimomura, Kaila 01 Menehune  Track Club 11:25.00
 8 616 Valeriano, Samantha 01 Leeward Track Club 11:27.70
 9 608 Inay, Faith 01 Leeward Track Club 21:28.53
 10 148 Nadamoto, Danielle 01 Mililani Track Club 11:41.47

 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1676 Brown, Trinity 00 Tsunami Track Club  2:57.04
 2 609 Inay, Haley 01 Leeward Track Club  3:12.98
 3 616 Valeriano, Samantha 01 Leeward Track Club  3:22.56
 4 151 Nguyen, Leah 01 Mililani Track Club  3:30.93

 
Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1677 Caron, Caroline 01 Tsunami Track Club  21.92
 
Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Renegades Track Club     A  58.94
 
Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  5:43.28
1) 855 Jones, Danielle 01 2) 949 Baker, Tamia 01 3) 968 Little, Ninti 00 4) 701 Barnes, Lashey 00

 
Girls 11-12 High Jump Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 3021 Bocobo, Caitlyn 01 Unattached  4-02.00
 2 609 Inay, Haley 01 Leeward Track Club  3-00.00
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Girls 11-12 Long Jump Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1150 Lacio, Leinani 00 Renegades Track Club  12-07.50
 2 3021 Bocobo, Caitlyn 01 Unattached  11-06.00
 3 968 Little, Ninti 00 Schofield Stallions  11-03.75
 4 949 Baker, Tamia 01 Schofield Stallions  10-00.75

 
Girls 11-12 Shot Put Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1140 Ego, Kuulei 00 Renegades Track Club  26-07.50
 2 608 Inay, Faith 01 Leeward Track Club  16-04.50
 3 151 Nguyen, Leah 01 Mililani Track Club  10-07.25

 
Girls 11-12 Discus Throw Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1140 Ego, Kuulei 00 Renegades Track Club  41-03
 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 849 Smith, Kameron 99 Godspeed  13.03
 2 842 Hasan, Tiara 98 Godspeed  13.27
 3 1529 Dulay, Tristen 98 Menehune  Track Club  13.31
 4 840 Pruyser, Ariel 99 Godspeed  13.59
 5 1536 Gonzalez, Kayla-Marie 99 Menehune  Track Club  14.25
 6 511 Kwak, Kylie 98 Hawaii Kai  14.99
 7 510 Hackman, Jillian 98 Hawaii Kai  15.70

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1529 Dulay, Tristen 98 Menehune  Track Club 228.93
 2 849 Smith, Kameron 99 Godspeed 229.88
 3 842 Hasan, Tiara 98 Godspeed 130.11
 4 840 Pruyser, Ariel 99 Godspeed 230.22
 5 1381 Zoller, Anuenue 98 Renegades Track Club 132.19
 6 1536 Gonzalez, Kayla-Marie 99 Menehune  Track Club 232.63
 7 511 Kwak, Kylie 98 Hawaii Kai 233.23
 8 510 Hackman, Jillian 98 Hawaii Kai 236.51

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 870 Kirk, Phoebe 98 Godspeed 21:05.94
 2 849 Smith, Kameron 99 Godspeed 21:05.98
 3 835 Stacy, Elizabeth 99 Godspeed 21:06.89
 4 861 Roy, Ariane 99 Godspeed 21:07.58
 5 840 Pruyser, Ariel 99 Godspeed 21:08.36
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash Youth)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 6 842 Hasan, Tiara 98 Godspeed 21:11.81
 7 511 Kwak, Kylie 98 Hawaii Kai 21:12.52

 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 835 Stacy, Elizabeth 99 Godspeed  2:38.43
 2 861 Roy, Ariane 99 Godspeed  2:44.76
 3 814 Ushijima, Maya 99 Godspeed  2:48.21
 4 1104 Schiel, Mia 99 Renegades Track Club  2:50.27
 5 1114 Ellis, Hennessey 98 Renegades Track Club  2:51.90
 6 870 Kirk, Phoebe 98 Godspeed  2:53.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1381 Zoller, Anuenue 98 Renegades Track Club  18.82
 2 1228 Smith, Kyla 98 Renegades Track Club  20.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1381 Zoller, Anuenue 98 Renegades Track Club  33.29
 
Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay Youth

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  51.84
1) 842 Hasan, Tiara 98 2) 849 Smith, Kameron 99 3) 840 Pruyser, Ariel 99 4) 1529 Dulay, Tristen 98

 
Girls 13-14 High Jump Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1228 Smith, Kyla 98 Renegades Track Club  4-04.00
 2 1119 Imai, Chieko 98 Renegades Track Club  3-10.00

 
Girls 13-14 Pole Vault Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1119 Imai, Chieko 98 Renegades Track Club  6-06.00
 2 1228 Smith, Kyla 98 Renegades Track Club  6-00.00

 
Girls 13-14 Long Jump Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 870 Kirk, Phoebe 98 Godspeed  14-00.75
 2 511 Kwak, Kylie 98 Hawaii Kai  12-04.25
 3 510 Hackman, Jillian 98 Hawaii Kai  11-04.50
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Girls 13-14 Shot Put Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 510 Hackman, Jillian 98 Hawaii Kai  16-06.00
 
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 883 Ah Nee, Sha'tres 96 Godspeed  13.16
 2 856 Harrison, Makayla 97 Godspeed  13.59
 3 1149 Kusakabe, Keri 97 Renegades Track Club  14.25
 4 1139 DeMattos, Chrislyn 97 Renegades Track Club  14.59
 5 853 Jones, Gabrielle 96 Godspeed  15.56

 
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 883 Ah Nee, Sha'tres 96 Godspeed  29.68
 2 856 Harrison, Makayla 97 Godspeed  33.69
 3 853 Jones, Gabrielle 96 Godspeed  36.20

 
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 883 Ah Nee, Sha'tres 96 Godspeed  1:07.37
 2 819 Baker, Tessa 96 Godspeed  1:12.25

 
Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 878 Borzilleri, Jennifer 96 Godspeed  2:28.43
 2 128 Fukumoto, Gabrielle 97 Mililani Track Club  2:49.22

 
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1149 Kusakabe, Keri 97 Renegades Track Club  17.22
 2 612 Patanapaiboon, Sarah 97 Leeward Track Club  19.21

 
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1149 Kusakabe, Keri 97 Renegades Track Club  1:18.37
 2 612 Patanapaiboon, Sarah 97 Leeward Track Club  1:28.60

 
Girls 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  55.67
1) 883 Ah Nee, Sha'tres 96 2) 853 Jones, Gabrielle 96 3) 612 Patanapaiboon, Sarah 97 4) 856 Harrison, Makayla 97
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Girls 15-16 High Jump Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 128 Fukumoto, Gabrielle 97 Mililani Track Club  4-06.00
 2 1139 DeMattos, Chrislyn 97 Renegades Track Club  4-02.00

 
Girls 15-16 Triple Jump Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1139 DeMattos, Chrislyn 97 Renegades Track Club  31-03.00
 2 128 Fukumoto, Gabrielle 97 Mililani Track Club  29-04.00

 
Women 17-18 100 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1101 Yadao, Kanoelani 95 Renegades Track Club  13.22
 2 986 James, Nakia 95 Schofield Stallions  13.58
 3 988 Crawley, Briana 95 Schofield Stallions  13.66

 
Women 17-18 200 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 820 Black, Raion 95 Godspeed  27.37
 2 1101 Yadao, Kanoelani 95 Renegades Track Club  28.81
 3 986 James, Nakia 95 Schofield Stallions  30.92
 4 987 Langley, Bre'a 95 Schofield Stallions  31.86
 5 988 Crawley, Briana 95 Schofield Stallions  32.85

 
Women 17-18 400 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 820 Black, Raion 95 Godspeed  58.95
 2 1101 Yadao, Kanoelani 95 Renegades Track Club  1:00.07

 
Women 17-18 800 Meter Run Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 806 Yasuda, Micki 95 Godspeed  2:44.08
 
Women 17-18 100 Meter Hurdles Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 986 James, Nakia 95 Schofield Stallions  19.11
 
Women 17-18 400 Meter Hurdles Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 611 Patanapaiboon, Samantha 95 Leeward Track Club  1:29.37



Mililani High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:06 PM  11/9/2012  Page 10

Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Women 17-18 4x400 Meter Relay Young

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  4:38.55
1) 819 Baker, Tessa 96 2) 809 Romano, Maile 95 3) 614 Valeriano, Aiza 95 4) 878 Borzilleri, Jennifer 96

 
Women 17-18 High Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1124 Padeken-Pasigan, Jasmine 95 Renegades Track Club  4-04.00
 
Women 17-18 Pole Vault Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1377 Marumoto, Samantha 95 Renegades Track Club  12-00.00
 2 1124 Padeken-Pasigan, Jasmine 95 Renegades Track Club  10-00.00

 
Women 17-18 Long Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 988 Crawley, Briana 95 Schofield Stallions  15-03.75
 2 987 Langley, Bre'a 95 Schofield Stallions  14-02.25
 3 986 James, Nakia 95 Schofield Stallions  13-03.00
 4 809 Romano, Maile 95 Godspeed  13-01.25

 
Women 17-18 Triple Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 988 Crawley, Briana 95 Schofield Stallions  33-05.25
 2 987 Langley, Bre'a 95 Schofield Stallions  33-00.25

 
Women 17-18 Shot Put Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1120 Ioane, Charlinda 94 Renegades Track Club  43-04.00
 
Women 19-29 100 Meter Dash Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 872 Smith, Schnelle 90 Godspeed  12.98
 2 4004 Mctear, Shanice 89 Unattached  13.84

 
Women 19-29 4x100 Meter Relay Open

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  52.94
 
Women 19-29 Shot Put Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Ioane, Charnelle 88 Renegades Track Club  29-04.00
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Aloha State Games - 7/14/2012

Track And Field

Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results
 
Boys 5-8 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 158 Pugliese, Nicholas 05 Mililani Track Club  6:26.66
 2 836 Gatti, James 03 Godspeed  7:05.85
 3 1710 Palumbo, Connor 05 Tsunami Track Club  7:09.92
 4 440 Marceleno, Rico 05 Hawaii Kai  7:35.12
 5 441 Tamashiro, Brennan 05 Hawaii Kai  9:08.44

 
Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1155 Lehl, Cade 02 Renegades Track Club  5:58.19
 2 429 Yoshida, Jonah 02 Hawaii Kai  6:20.85
 3 1688 Correa, Ayden 02 Tsunami Track Club  6:42.95
 4 1696 Wright, Evan 02 Tsunami Track Club  6:43.55
 5 1693 Palumbo, Dylan 02 Tsunami Track Club  6:52.96

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 415 Yamamoto, Dylan 00 Hawaii Kai  6:05.30
 2 413 Tamashir, Trevor 00 Hawaii Kai  6:18.75
 3 419 Marceleno, Michael 01 Hawaii Kai  6:22.64

 
Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1151 Lacio, Logan 04 Renegades Track Club 216.65
 2 907 Bradford, Jayden 05 Schofield Stallions 216.75
 3 1604 Unutoa, Denzel 04 Menehune  Track Club 217.55
 4 817 Jones, Jeremiah 05 Godspeed 217.93
 5 1268 Spencer, Jha-Mel 04 Renegades Track Club 218.23
 6 1116 Shaniyo, Rylie 04 Renegades Track Club 118.63
 7 839 Turner, Isaiah 04 Godspeed 119.62
 7 1624 Hicks, Keaton 04 Menehune  Track Club 119.62
 9 1235 McWhorter, Blake 05 Renegades Track Club 120.13
 10 4011 Lopez, Emmanuel 04 Unattached 120.80
 11 822 Black, Ryan 05 Godspeed 120.95
 12 1587 Sasaki, Kai 04 Menehune  Track Club 122.48

 
Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 907 Bradford, Jayden 05 Schofield Stallions 234.55
 2 1151 Lacio, Logan 04 Renegades Track Club 235.88
 3 1584 Sanchez, Kekoa 04 Menehune  Track Club 239.14
 4 1116 Shaniyo, Rylie 04 Renegades Track Club 239.29
 5 817 Jones, Jeremiah 05 Godspeed 239.58
 6 822 Black, Ryan 05 Godspeed 144.79
 7 839 Turner, Isaiah 04 Godspeed 146.75
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Clarence T.C. Ching Complex

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 8 917 Jaber, Kekoa 04 Schofield Stallions 154.73
 
Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 907 Bradford, Jayden 05 Schofield Stallions 21:22.80
 2 158 Pugliese, Nicholas 05 Mililani Track Club 21:29.51
 3 822 Black, Ryan 05 Godspeed 11:30.47
 4 1151 Lacio, Logan 04 Renegades Track Club 21:30.94
 5 187 Yap, Brighton 04 Mililani Track Club 11:31.23
 6 1541 Heinze, Tyler 05 Menehune  Track Club 21:32.30
 7 1235 McWhorter, Blake 05 Renegades Track Club 11:36.83
 8 1116 Shaniyo, Rylie 04 Renegades Track Club 21:36.99
 9 1710 Palumbo, Connor 05 Tsunami Track Club 21:37.65
 10 817 Jones, Jeremiah 05 Godspeed 11:39.90
 11 917 Jaber, Kekoa 04 Schofield Stallions 11:53.30
 12 440 Marceleno, Rico 05 Hawaii Kai 21:53.39
 13 441 Tamashiro, Brennan 05 Hawaii Kai 12:03.81

 
Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 917 Jaber, Kekoa 04 Schofield Stallions  3:00.08
 2 158 Pugliese, Nicholas 05 Mililani Track Club  3:18.46
 3 1710 Palumbo, Connor 05 Tsunami Track Club  3:42.88

 
Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay Sub-Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Menehune  Track Club     A  1:19.99
1) 1584 Sanchez, Kekoa 04 2) 1587 Sasaki, Kai 04 3) 1604 Unutoa, Denzel 04

 
Boys 7-8 Long Jump Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1584 Sanchez, Kekoa 04 Menehune  Track Club  8-11.75
 2 187 Yap, Brighton 04 Mililani Track Club  8-10.75
 3 1541 Heinze, Tyler 05 Menehune  Track Club  6-08.25

 
Boys 7-8 Shot Put Sub-Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 945 Fields, Brel 03 Schofield Stallions  22-04.00
 2 4011 Lopez, Emmanuel 04 Unattached  20-05.75
 3 839 Turner, Isaiah 04 Godspeed  15-06.50

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1102 Yadao, Keola 02 Renegades Track Club 114.17
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash Bantam)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 2 1513 Bynum, Damien 02 Menehune  Track Club 215.49
 3 1585 Sanchez, Keola 02 Menehune  Track Club 115.82
 4 944 Ware-Miller, Stephen 02 Schofield Stallions 216.19
 5 1614 Tauaefa, Devon 03 Menehune  Track Club 216.26
 6 1600 Sturdivant, James III 02 Menehune  Track Club 216.27
 7 929 McAlpine, Nathan 03 Schofield Stallions 216.28
 8 1183 Ogihara, Ken 03 Renegades Track Club 216.85
 9 1524 Dagdagan, Jayden 02 Menehune  Track Club 217.05
 10 129 Fukunaga, Kainoa 03 Mililani Track Club 117.12
 11 945 Fields, Brel 03 Schofield Stallions 117.32
 12 1566 Lowe, Curtis 02 Menehune  Track Club 217.45
 13 627 Bachiller, Anthony 03 Leeward Track Club 118.67
 14 1115 Ellis, Ashton 03 Renegades Track Club 118.80
 15 1236 McWhorter, Quinn 03 Renegades Track Club 118.81
 16 4012 Ocampo, Corey 02 Unattached 128.13

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1102 Yadao, Keola 02 Renegades Track Club 231.54
 2 1524 Dagdagan, Jayden 02 Menehune  Track Club 133.52
 3 945 Fields, Brel 03 Schofield Stallions 135.42
 4 923 Combs, Zachery 03 Schofield Stallions 136.18
 5 929 McAlpine, Nathan 03 Schofield Stallions 236.59
 6 1234 Rigg, Balen 03 Renegades Track Club 136.95
 7 944 Ware-Miller, Stephen 02 Schofield Stallions 237.30
 8 1614 Tauaefa, Devon 03 Menehune  Track Club 238.50
 9 129 Fukunaga, Kainoa 03 Mililani Track Club 238.59
 10 1566 Lowe, Curtis 02 Menehune  Track Club 240.54

 
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1513 Bynum, Damien 02 Menehune  Track Club 21:16.92
 2 829 Horn, Sebastian 03 Godspeed 21:18.92
 3 1585 Sanchez, Keola 02 Menehune  Track Club 21:25.78
 4 1524 Dagdagan, Jayden 02 Menehune  Track Club 11:27.76
 5 129 Fukunaga, Kainoa 03 Mililani Track Club 21:28.83
 6 1688 Correa, Ayden 02 Tsunami Track Club 21:28.85
 7 1183 Ogihara, Ken 03 Renegades Track Club 21:29.35
 8 1693 Palumbo, Dylan 02 Tsunami Track Club 11:29.84
 9 1696 Wright, Evan 02 Tsunami Track Club 11:33.20
 10 1234 Rigg, Balen 03 Renegades Track Club 11:33.97
 11 1566 Lowe, Curtis 02 Menehune  Track Club 11:40.84
 12 1236 McWhorter, Quinn 03 Renegades Track Club 11:42.94
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Results
 
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1155 Lehl, Cade 02 Renegades Track Club  2:55.26
 2 829 Horn, Sebastian 03 Godspeed  2:56.12
 3 836 Gatti, James 03 Godspeed  3:06.62
 4 429 Yoshida, Jonah 02 Hawaii Kai  3:09.11
 5 923 Combs, Zachery 03 Schofield Stallions  3:12.13
 6 1389 Peters, Noah 03 Renegades Track Club  3:16.46
 7 1688 Correa, Ayden 02 Tsunami Track Club  3:19.17
 8 1696 Wright, Evan 02 Tsunami Track Club  3:19.49
 9 1693 Palumbo, Dylan 02 Tsunami Track Club  3:20.61

 
Boys 9-10 Long Jump Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 929 McAlpine, Nathan 03 Schofield Stallions  11-02.00
 2 136 Iaea, Walter (Kealii) 01 Mililani Track Club  10-09.25
 3 1614 Tauaefa, Devon 03 Menehune  Track Club  10-08.75
 4 1585 Sanchez, Keola 02 Menehune  Track Club  10-04.75
 5 923 Combs, Zachery 03 Schofield Stallions  9-04.00
 6 1234 Rigg, Balen 03 Renegades Track Club  8-05.75
 7 627 Bachiller, Anthony 03 Leeward Track Club  8-02.75

 
Boys 9-10 Shot Put Bantam

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1600 Sturdivant, James III 02 Menehune  Track Club  14-02.00
 2 1115 Ellis, Ashton 03 Renegades Track Club  11-01.00
 3 627 Bachiller, Anthony 03 Leeward Track Club  10-09.25
 4 1236 McWhorter, Quinn 03 Renegades Track Club  10-09.00
 5 4012 Ocampo, Corey 02 Unattached  10-03.00

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1605 Unutoa, Desmond 00 Menehune  Track Club 313.64
 2 1165 Schachtel, Noa 00 Renegades Track Club 314.29
 3 1610 Wright, Tanner 00 Menehune  Track Club 314.36
 4 1413 Okazaki, Nicolas 01 Renegades Track Club 314.55
 5 1528 Dulay, Joshua 00 Menehune  Track Club 314.73
 6 1582 Raquedan, Kieran 01 Menehune  Track Club 314.81
 7 1606 Vegas, Reichel 00 Menehune  Track Club 314.97
 8 156 Patlidzanov, Kainoa 00 Mililani Track Club 215.14
 9 1397 Nishigaya, Ka'ua 00 Renegades Track Club 215.34
 10 1396 Nishigaya, Koali 01 Renegades Track Club 315.78
 11 1569 Ota, Chaz 00 Menehune  Track Club 216.16
 12 1567 Nakasone, Kyle 01 Menehune  Track Club 216.37
 13 828 Horn, Timothy 01 Godspeed 116.44
 14 417 Lopez, Joshua 01 Hawaii Kai 216.69
 15 1193 Sandomire, Ethan 00 Renegades Track Club 116.98
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Finals ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash Midget)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 16 966 McAlpine, William 00 Schofield Stallions 117.09
 17 807 Yasuda, Kai 00 Godspeed 117.34
 18 416 Gaspar, William 01 Hawaii Kai 118.25

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 965 Murakami-McClendon, Elijah 00 Schofield Stallions 231.73
 2 1528 Dulay, Joshua 00 Menehune  Track Club 231.99
 3 1610 Wright, Tanner 00 Menehune  Track Club 232.42
 4 1582 Raquedan, Kieran 01 Menehune  Track Club 233.38
 5 1397 Nishigaya, Ka'ua 00 Renegades Track Club 233.44
 6 1396 Nishigaya, Koali 01 Renegades Track Club 235.02
 7 846 Johnson, Thomas (Tj) 01 Godspeed 235.35
 8 1567 Nakasone, Kyle 01 Menehune  Track Club 144.17
 9 1531 Efhan, Symplee 01 Menehune  Track Club 144.98
 10 807 Yasuda, Kai 00 Godspeed 145.54
 11 136 Iaea, Walter (Kealii) 01 Mililani Track Club 145.70

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 965 Murakami-McClendon, Elijah 00 Schofield Stallions  1:09.94
 2 1528 Dulay, Joshua 00 Menehune  Track Club  1:10.44
 3 1683 Tobin, Marcus 01 Tsunami Track Club  1:14.49
 4 1531 Efhan, Symplee 01 Menehune  Track Club  1:18.78
 5 417 Lopez, Joshua 01 Hawaii Kai  1:21.26
 6 416 Gaspar, William 01 Hawaii Kai  1:30.59

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1683 Tobin, Marcus 01 Tsunami Track Club  3:00.25
 2 802 Chin, Noah 00 Godspeed  3:00.35
 3 1531 Efhan, Symplee 01 Menehune  Track Club  3:05.70

 
Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1557 Kimura, Nainoa 01 Menehune  Track Club  17.11
 2 1569 Ota, Chaz 00 Menehune  Track Club  17.30
 3 966 McAlpine, William 00 Schofield Stallions  21.18

 
Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Menehune  Track Club     A  57.44
1) 1567 Nakasone, Kyle 01 2) 1581 Quinn, Mitchell 99 3) 1582 Raquedan, Kieran 01 4) 1605 Unutoa, Desmond 00

 2 Renegades Track Club     A  1:01.10
1) 1165 Schachtel, Noa 00
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay Midget)
Team  Relay Finals

 3 Hawaii Kai     A  1:09.97
1) 417 Lopez, Joshua 01 2) 413 Tamashir, Trevor 00

 
Boys 11-12 High Jump Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Rivera, Trance 99 Menehune  Track Club  4-02.00
 2 1581 Quinn, Mitchell 99 Menehune  Track Club  4-00.00
 3 3030 Spring, Truman 99 Unattached  J4-00.00
 4 1606 Vegas, Reichel 00 Menehune  Track Club  3-10.00
 5 1569 Ota, Chaz 00 Menehune  Track Club  3-08.00

 
Boys 11-12 Long Jump Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1413 Okazaki, Nicolas 01 Renegades Track Club  13-10.25
 2 1165 Schachtel, Noa 00 Renegades Track Club  12-11.25
 3 965 Murakami-McClendon, Elijah 00 Schofield Stallions  12-06.25
 4 156 Patlidzanov, Kainoa 00 Mililani Track Club  12-05.75
 5 966 McAlpine, William 00 Schofield Stallions  11-06.75
 6 846 Johnson, Thomas (Tj) 01 Godspeed  11-05.25
 7 413 Tamashir, Trevor 00 Hawaii Kai  11-04.50
 8 136 Iaea, Walter (Kealii) 01 Mililani Track Club  11-00.75

 
Boys 11-12 Shot Put Midget

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1605 Unutoa, Desmond 00 Menehune  Track Club  31-05.00
 2 807 Yasuda, Kai 00 Godspeed  22-00.50
 3 1193 Sandomire, Ethan 00 Renegades Track Club  20-08.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1595 Soares, Keenan 98 Menehune  Track Club 212.37
 2 1273 Petty, Lamont 98 Renegades Track Club 212.55
 3 854 Jones, Emmanuelle 99 Godspeed 213.04
 4 1592 Shimomura, Justin 99 Menehune  Track Club 213.26
 5 1147 King, Kyle 99 Renegades Track Club 213.27
 6 1570 Ota, Seth 98 Menehune  Track Club 213.56
 7 1581 Quinn, Mitchell 99 Menehune  Track Club 213.62
 8 1200 Pregana, Jacob 98 Renegades Track Club 213.95
 9 621 Bachiller, Nicholas 99 Leeward Track Club 113.98
 10 1423 Murakami, Connor 99 Renegades Track Club 114.09
 11 1532 Eldridge, Trey 99 Menehune  Track Club 114.36
 12 1512 Brown, Zachary 98 Menehune  Track Club 115.02
 13 1100 Eugenio-mendoza, Marcus 99 Renegades Track Club 115.03
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Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 1595 Soares, Keenan 98 Menehune  Track Club 227.30
 2 1273 Petty, Lamont 98 Renegades Track Club 228.02
 3 1592 Shimomura, Justin 99 Menehune  Track Club 229.49
 4 1147 King, Kyle 99 Renegades Track Club 230.07
 5 1570 Ota, Seth 98 Menehune  Track Club 130.12
 6 621 Bachiller, Nicholas 99 Leeward Track Club 231.06
 7 1200 Pregana, Jacob 98 Renegades Track Club 231.95
 8 1100 Eugenio-mendoza, Marcus 99 Renegades Track Club 132.03
 9 972 Combs, Daiton 98 Schofield Stallions 132.50
 10 1664 Robinson, Jakeem 99 Tsunami Track Club 135.91

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash Youth

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 854 Jones, Emmanuelle 99 Godspeed 21:00.14
 2 1273 Petty, Lamont 98 Renegades Track Club 21:00.99
 3 1592 Shimomura, Justin 99 Menehune  Track Club 21:05.21
 4 621 Bachiller, Nicholas 99 Leeward Track Club 21:08.73
 5 972 Combs, Daiton 98 Schofield Stallions 11:10.46
 6 1512 Brown, Zachary 98 Menehune  Track Club 11:11.78
 7 1532 Eldridge, Trey 99 Menehune  Track Club 11:12.31
 8 Rivera, Trance 99 Menehune  Track Club 21:14.80
 9 1664 Robinson, Jakeem 99 Tsunami Track Club 21:15.61

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1154 Lehl, Connor 98 Renegades Track Club  2:16.77
 2 1110 Chaudron, Nicholas 99 Renegades Track Club  2:40.81
 3 1591 Shimomura, Bryson 99 Menehune  Track Club  2:46.15
 4 1664 Robinson, Jakeem 99 Tsunami Track Club  2:59.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1200 Pregana, Jacob 98 Renegades Track Club  18.05
 2 1157 Miller, Dakota 98 Renegades Track Club  19.08
 3 1591 Shimomura, Bryson 99 Menehune  Track Club  20.55
 4 1100 Eugenio-mendoza, Marcus 99 Renegades Track Club  22.70

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1200 Pregana, Jacob 98 Renegades Track Club  32.57
 2 1157 Miller, Dakota 98 Renegades Track Club  35.97
 3 1100 Eugenio-mendoza, Marcus 99 Renegades Track Club  40.89
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Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay Youth

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Menehune  Track Club     A  53.04
1) 1570 Ota, Seth 98 2) 1592 Shimomura, Justin 99 3) 1595 Soares, Keenan 98

 2 Menehune  Track Club     B  59.03
 
Boys 13-14 High Jump Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 972 Combs, Daiton 98 Schofield Stallions  4-00.00
 
Boys 13-14 Pole Vault Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1145 Huang, Zadrian 98 Renegades Track Club  9-00.00
 
Boys 13-14 Long Jump Youth

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 621 Bachiller, Nicholas 99 Leeward Track Club  14-06.00
 2 1591 Shimomura, Bryson 99 Menehune  Track Club  13-02.25
 3 1581 Quinn, Mitchell 99 Menehune  Track Club  12-07.75

 
Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 863 Austin, Sidney 96 Godspeed  11.50
 2 1218 Alvarado, Reece 96 Renegades Track Club  11.56

 
Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 863 Austin, Sidney 96 Godspeed  25.10
 2 850 Main, Justin 96 Godspeed  25.25
 3 1274 Petty, Cedric 96 Renegades Track Club  25.89
 4 1586 Sapla, Dallas 97 Menehune  Track Club  25.97

 
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 850 Main, Justin 96 Godspeed  52.25
 2 1586 Sapla, Dallas 97 Menehune  Track Club  56.11
 3 983 Dilworth, Deandre 97 Schofield Stallions  1:00.89

 
Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 823 Fanelli, Gary 95 Godspeed  2:04.04
 2 850 Main, Justin 96 Godspeed  2:11.21
 3 1245 Hebert, Jacques 96 Renegades Track Club  2:11.76
 4 1392 Nishime, Scuppy 95 Renegades Track Club  2:17.48
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Finals ...   (Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run Intermediate)
Name Yr School Finals

 5 983 Dilworth, Deandre 97 Schofield Stallions  2:28.77
 6 1579 Quinn, Christopher 96 Menehune  Track Club  2:32.73
 7 175 Usborne, Darius 97 Mililani Track Club  2:49.29

 
Boys 15-16 110 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1274 Petty, Cedric 96 Renegades Track Club  20.30
 
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Hurdles Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1274 Petty, Cedric 96 Renegades Track Club  1:07.14
 2 175 Usborne, Darius 97 Mililani Track Club  1:18.09

 
Boys 15-16 High Jump Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1579 Quinn, Christopher 96 Menehune  Track Club  5-02.00
 
Boys 15-16 Long Jump Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1218 Alvarado, Reece 96 Renegades Track Club  19-01.75
 2 983 Dilworth, Deandre 97 Schofield Stallions  16-07.75
 3 175 Usborne, Darius 97 Mililani Track Club  15-02.75
 4 116 Connor, Brandon 97 Mililani Track Club  14-00.50

 
Boys 15-16 Triple Jump Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1218 Alvarado, Reece 96 Renegades Track Club  37-10.25
 2 116 Connor, Brandon 97 Mililani Track Club  30-06.00
 --- 1199 Kowalkowski, Gordon 96 Renegades Track Club  ND

 
Boys 15-16 Shot Put Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 175 Usborne, Darius 97 Mililani Track Club  31-03.50
 2 980 Boatwright, Noah 97 Schofield Stallions  28-09.00

 
Boys 15-16 Discus Throw Intermediate

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 980 Boatwright, Noah 97 Schofield Stallions  50-07
 
Men 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1154 Lehl, Connor 98 Renegades Track Club  4:37.13
 2 848 Tasaka, Kellen 98 Godspeed  5:13.24
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Finals ...   (Men 13-14 1500 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals

 3 1110 Chaudron, Nicholas 99 Renegades Track Club  5:33.05
 4 1157 Miller, Dakota 98 Renegades Track Club  5:37.79

 
Men 15-16 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1199 Kowalkowski, Gordon 96 Renegades Track Club  4:57.65
 2 1113 Ellis, Logan 96 Renegades Track Club  5:17.21
 3 3013 Putegnat, John Paul 96 Unattached  5:24.76

 
Men 19-29 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 812 Thibodeau, Jordan 93 Godspeed  4:36.90
 2 1947 Pleskacz, Borys 92 Unattached  4:41.50
 3 4002 Higa, Justin 92 Unattached  4:48.31
 4 3027 Honeker, Colin 92 Unattached  4:55.73
 5 603 Valeriano, Jacob 88 Leeward Track Club  5:32.65

 
Men 19-29 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4002 Higa, Justin 92 Unattached  17:07.74
 2 603 Valeriano, Jacob 88 Leeward Track Club  17:28.59
 3 1947 Pleskacz, Borys 92 Unattached  18:35.66

 
Men 55-59 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4022 Basil, Scott 55 Hawaii Elite Track Team  18:50.92
 
Men 65-69 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1946 Pate, Ron 46 Hawaii Champ  19:19.53
 
Men 95-99 5000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 610 Inay, Mark 95 Leeward Track Club  17:31.28
 
Men 17-18 100 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 990 Hurst-McCullough, Jawan 94 Schofield Stallions  11.63
 2 174 Uratsuka, Tyler 95 Mililani Track Club  11.75
 3 4010 Lopez, Darrius 94 Unattached  12.40
 4 606 Castillo, Gil Michael 95 Leeward Track Club  13.80
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Men 17-18 200 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 990 Hurst-McCullough, Jawan 94 Schofield Stallions  25.72
 2 174 Uratsuka, Tyler 95 Mililani Track Club  26.20
 3 606 Castillo, Gil Michael 95 Leeward Track Club  31.41

 
Men 17-18 400 Meter Dash Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 803 Chin, Michael 95 Godspeed  53.80
 2 150 Nguyen, Colin 94 Mililani Track Club  53.82
 3 1390 Evans, Timothy 95 Renegades Track Club  55.37
 4 990 Hurst-McCullough, Jawan 94 Schofield Stallions  1:00.04
 5 606 Castillo, Gil Michael 95 Leeward Track Club  1:06.49

 
Men 17-18 800 Meter Run Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 818 Baker, Matthew 94 Godspeed  2:08.24
 
Men 17-18 4x100 Meter Relay Young

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 --- Leeward Track Club     A  X46.74
3) 4010 Lopez, Darrius 94

 
Men 17-18 4x400 Meter Relay Young

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  3:44.80
1) 823 Fanelli, Gary 95 2) 863 Austin, Sidney 96 3) 818 Baker, Matthew 94 4) 850 Main, Justin 96

 
Men 17-18 High Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1206 Bueno, Christopher 95 Renegades Track Club  6-00.00
 
Men 17-18 Pole Vault Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 150 Nguyen, Colin 94 Mililani Track Club  14-00.00
 2 4015 Wong, Bryson 94 Unattached  13-00.00
 3 134 Gratz, Kodey 95 Mililani Track Club  9-06.00
 --- 4017 Oshiro, Travis 95 Unattached  NH

 
Men 17-18 Long Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1256 Halemano, Micah 94 Renegades Track Club  21-02.00
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Men 17-18 Triple Jump Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1256 Halemano, Micah 94 Renegades Track Club  39-11.75
 
Men 17-18 Shot Put Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4010 Lopez, Darrius 94 Unattached  43-11.00
 
Men 17-18 Discus Throw Young

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4010 Lopez, Darrius 94 Unattached  139-00
 
Men 19-29 100 Meter Dash Open

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 602 Ho, Hansen 91 Leeward Track Club 111.19
 2 3019 Robinson, Darren 80 Unattached 211.90

 
Men 19-29 200 Meter Dash Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 873 Taylor, Hudson 89 Godspeed  24.54
 2 602 Ho, Hansen 91 Leeward Track Club  25.01

 
Men 19-29 400 Meter Dash Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 812 Thibodeau, Jordan 93 Godspeed  53.14
 
Men 19-29 800 Meter Run Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 603 Valeriano, Jacob 88 Leeward Track Club  2:05.02
 2 3027 Honeker, Colin 92 Unattached  2:19.65

 
Men 19-29 110 Meter Hurdles Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4006 Nakagawa, Patrick 86 Unattached  22.04
 
Men 19-29 400 Meter Hurdles Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4006 Nakagawa, Patrick 86 Unattached  1:18.37
 
Men 19-29 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Godspeed     A  3:50.47
1) 4002 Higa, Justin 92 2) 3027 Honeker, Colin 92 3) 1947 Pleskacz, Borys 92 4) 873 Taylor, Hudson 89
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Finals ...   (Men 19-29 4x400 Meter Relay Open)
Team  Relay Finals

 2 Unattached     A  4:00.54
 
Men 19-29 Shot Put Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4016 Wassman, Kamuela 88 Unattached  42-03.00
 
Men 19-29 Discus Throw Open

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4016 Wassman, Kamuela 88 Unattached  131-09
 
Men 30-34 100 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 --- 3019 Robinson, Darren 80 Unattached  FS
 
Men 50-54 100 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4008 Oyape, Phil Oyape 59 Unattached  13.32
 
Men 60-64 100 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 --- 1903 Nakasone, Allan 49 Hawaii Elite Track Team  FS
 
Men 65-69 100 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1948 Ritte, Walter 45 Unattached  14.70
 
Men 70-74 100 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4003 Kuroda, Standford 37 Unattached  16.23
 
Men 30-34 200 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 3019 Robinson, Darren 80 Unattached  25.43
 
Men 50-54 200 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4008 Oyape, Phil Oyape 59 Unattached  30.07
 2 1950 Tsuji, Stanley 61 Godspeed  35.93

 
Men 30-34 400 Meter Dash Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 3019 Robinson, Darren 80 Unattached  57.80
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Men 65-69 110 Meter Hurdles 39 inches Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4013 Schaedel, Ronald 45 Unattached  33.74
 
Men 50-54 4x100 Meter Relay Masters

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Unattached     A  57.59
1) 4013 Schaedel, Ronald 45 2) 1948 Ritte, Walter 45 3) 1950 Tsuji, Stanley 61 4) 4008 Oyape, Phil Oyape 59

 
Men 30-34 Long Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 991 Hill, Joe 79 Schofield Stallions  20-04.25
 
Men 50-54 Long Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1950 Tsuji, Stanley 61 Godspeed  9-03.00
 
Men 55-59 Long Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1902 Mukai, Francis 56 Hawaii Champ  14-09.00
 
Men 60-64 Long Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1903 Nakasone, Allan 49 Hawaii Elite Track Team  10-11.00
 
Men 55-59 Triple Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1902 Mukai, Francis 56 Hawaii Champ  31-01.25
 
Men 60-64 Triple Jump Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1903 Nakasone, Allan 49 Hawaii Elite Track Team  26-04.25
 --- 4009 Parker, Lionel 48 Unattached  ND

 
Men 30-34 Shot Put Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 991 Hill, Joe 79 Schofield Stallions  27-11.50
 
Men 50-54 Shot Put Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1950 Tsuji, Stanley 61 Godspeed  20-08.00
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Men 65-69 Shot Put Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4019 Damaso, Robert 45 Unattached  29-04.00
 
Men 70-74 Shot Put Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4005 Molyneux, Robert 38 Unattached  22-08.00
 
Men 65-69 Discus Throw Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4001 Hardaway, Don 43 Unattached  116-08
 2 4019 Damaso, Robert 45 Unattached  71-11

 
Men 70-74 Discus Throw Masters

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4005 Molyneux, Robert 38 Unattached  73-06
 
Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 419 Marceleno, Michael 01 Hawaii Kai  13:28.95
 2 415 Yamamoto, Dylan 00 Hawaii Kai  13:36.09

 
Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 814 Ushijima, Maya 99 Godspeed  12:24.18
 2 609 Inay, Haley 01 Leeward Track Club  15:28.05

 
Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 848 Tasaka, Kellen 98 Godspeed  10:49.27
 
Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4020 Brady, Teresa 97 Menehune  Track Club  11:30.35
 2 1114 Ellis, Hennessey 98 Renegades Track Club  11:56.02
 3 835 Stacy, Elizabeth 99 Godspeed  12:23.25

 
Men 15-16 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 1113 Ellis, Logan 96 Renegades Track Club  11:46.71
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Women 15-16 3000 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4021 Brady, Elli 95 Mililani Track Club  10:36.09
 2 819 Baker, Tessa 96 Godspeed  12:20.56

 
Men 15-16 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 823 Fanelli, Gary 95 Godspeed  6:36.92
 2 1245 Hebert, Jacques 96 Renegades Track Club  6:45.63
 3 1392 Nishime, Scuppy 95 Renegades Track Club  7:12.07
 4 610 Inay, Mark 95 Leeward Track Club  7:12.75
 5 3013 Putegnat, John Paul 96 Unattached  7:53.92

 
Women 15-16 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 886 Lam, Hallie 95 Godspeed  8:22.41
 
Men 19-29 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 4002 Higa, Justin 92 Unattached  6:59.25
 2 1947 Pleskacz, Borys 92 Unattached  7:10.06
 3 3027 Honeker, Colin 92 Unattached  7:42.75
 4 4006 Nakagawa, Patrick 86 Unattached  9:01.21

 
Men 40-44 2000 Meter Steeplechase

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 625 Inay, Mark Sr 70 Leeward Track Club  10:02.06
 
Women 45-49 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 191 Brady, Mary 63 Mililani Track Club  9:34.69


